Zarékupak
- forraszthaté csatlakozoé
modellszam 95301

cikkszam 102 951

L2
L1

Tulajdonsagok

Kils6 csbéatmérd
Hossz 1

Hossz 2

Toémeg

Térfogat

Anyag

6887aaaf4915a63f1f0d716ffbf4e1b1f0dfdf5a

L1
L2

16 g
24,864 cm®

vorosréz

22
15 mm

18 mm
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